
Academic Calender 2025-2026 
 

 June 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
 

2 
 

School Re-
Opening 

Day & 
Merit 

Awarding 
Ceremony 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

World 
Environment 

Day 

6 
 

PTM (Class 
10th) 

7 
 

Bakrid 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

PTM (KG 
Section) 

 

11 
 

PTM Class: 
I & II 

12 
 

PTM III, IV & 
V – World 
Anti Child 

Labour Day 
 

13 
 

PTM VI to 
IX 
 

14 
 

Second 
Saturday 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

Reading Day 
Celebration 

& Club 
Inauguration 

20 
 

General 
PTA 

21 
 

International 
Yoga day 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

End of 
Reading 

Day 
 

26 
 

International 
Day Against 
Drug Abuse 

 

27 
 

Students’ 
Parliament 

Election 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

  



 

 July 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1 

 
National 
Doctor’s 

Day 

2 
 

3 
 

St. Thomas 
Day 

4 
 

Investiture 
Ceremony 

 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

Red Day 
(KG 

Section) 

10 
 

11 
 

World 
Population 

Day 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 

International 
Chess & 

Moon Day 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

Class Level 
Cultural 

Fest 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

1st Periodic 
Test X 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

Karkidaka 
Vav 

 

25 
 

26 
 

Kargil Vijay 
Divas 

 

27 
 

28 
 

1st Unit Test 
I - IX 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

  



 

 August 2025   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1 

 
Class PTM - X 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

Hiroshima 
Day 

7 
 

8 
 

School Level 
Cultural Fest 

 

9 
 

Nagasaki 
Day 

10 
 

11 
 

Class PTM 
–  I - V 

 

12 
 

Class PTM 
VI - IX 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

Independence 
Day 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

First 
Terminal 

Examination 
I - IX 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

Unit Test II, 
Class X 

 

27 
 

28 
 

Ayyankali 
Day 

 

29 
 

National 
Sports Day 

 

30 
 

31 
 

 

  



 

 September 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1 

 
2 
 

3 
 

Onam 
Celebration 

 

4 
 

Onam 
Holidays 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

Sree 
Narayana 

Guru jayanthi 

8 
 

World 
Literacey 

Day 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

Hindi Day / 
Sree Krishna 

Jayanthi 

15 
 

16 
 

O Zone Day 
/ Dance 

Day 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

Sree 
Narayanaguru 

Samathi 
 

22 
 

Class PTM I 
to V 

 

23 
 

Class PTM 
VI to X 

 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

  



 

 October 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1 

 
Mahanavami 

2 
 

Gandhi 
Jayanthi / 

Vijayadasami 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

World 
Teachers 

Day 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

World Postal 
Day 

 

10 
 

English Fest 
/ Vegitable 

Day - KG 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

Periodic 
Test -II, 

Class – X & 
Unit Test- 

IX 
 

15 
 

World 
Students 

Day 
 

16 
 

17 
 

Sports Day 

18 
 

Sports Day 
 

19 
 

20 
 

Deepavali 

21 
 

Unit Test-II, 
Class I to  

VIII 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

Class PTM 
IX & X 

 

 

  



 

 November 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1 

 
Kerala 
Piravi 

Celebration 

2 
 

St. 
Gregrarious 

Day 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

Class PTM, 
Class I to V 

 

7 
 

Class PTM 
Class VI to 

VIII 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

National 
Education 

Day 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

Childern’s 
Day 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

Periodic 
Test III, 

Class X & 
PT-II Class 

IX 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

Mathematical 
Shape Day - 

KG 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

Class PTM 
IX & X 

 

29 
 

30 
 

 

  



 

 December 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1 

 
World Aids 

Day 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

II Terminal 
Examination/ 

Human 
Rights Day 

11 
 

Study Tour 
Class X 

12 
 

Study Tour 
Class X 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

X’mas 
Celebration 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

School Re-
Opens 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 January 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1 

 
New Year 

2 
 

Mannam 
Jayanthi 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

Unit Test – 
III Class: IX 

& X 

9 
 

Class PTM I 
to VIII 

 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

Fruits Day 
(KG 

Section) 
 

15 
 

Army Day 
 

16 
 

Annual Day 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

Class PTM – 
Class IX & X 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

Republic 
Day 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  



 

 February 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

World 
Cancer Day 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

Annual 
Examination 

Class: IX 

10 
 

Unit Test – 
III Class I to 

VIII 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

Spell Bee 
Competition 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

Class PTM I 
to V 

 

27 
 

Class PTM 
Class VI to 

VIII 
 

28 
 

National 
Science Day 

 

  



 

 March 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

Women’s 
Day 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

Annual 
Examination 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

Ramzan 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

  



 


